
Activity Participants Transportation Accommodation Per Diems Hospitality Miscellaneous Total 

2022-04-11 to 21 – Visit of the Honourable George J. Furey, Q.C., 
Speaker of the Senate, and a Parliamentary Delegation, Hellenic 
Republic and United Kingdom

8 58,081.80 16,993.14 12,547.43 810.99 2,994.10 91,427.46

 Total Cost per Expenditure Type 58,081.80 16,993.14 12,547.43 810.99 2,994.10 91,427.46

Names
Total Cost Per 

Individual

Hon. Geroge J. Furey, Q.C., Speaker of the Senate 15,007.12
Mrs. Karen Furey, Spouse of the Speaker 11,079.50
Hon. Raymonde Saint-Germain, Senator 9,773.71
Hon. Leo Housakos, Senator 8,281.19
Hon. Tony Loffreda, Senator 9,719.85

Parliamentary Staff - Mr. Vince MacNeil 14,632.73
Parliamentary Staff - Mr. Gerald Lafreniere 4,504.01
Parliamentary Staff - Ms. Catherine Cuerrier 13,981.38
Total Cost per Expenditure Type 86,979.49

643.08

Cost
810.99
810.99

Speakers' Delegation Financial Report

Parliamentarians

Individual Expenditures

Presiding Officers' Visits Abroad

Transportation Accommodation Per Diems

3,841.37
0.00

983.60
983.60

Total Group Expenditures - Hospitality

Group Expenditures

Total Group Expenditures - Transportation

Hospitality

Transportation

4,953.56 2,168.86

2,168.86

Accompanying Staff

6,858.96

2,168.86
1,144.59
1,144.59

9,030.04
2,252.00

3,433.83
1,813.59

2,168.86
438.42

8,996.89
8,910.64
7,645.52
6,153.00

Reception Dinner - Athens, Greece, April 11, 2022 The Athens Club23

7,591.67 983.59 1,144.59

SuppliersNumber of ParticipantsEvent - Location and Date

57,438.72 16,993.14 12,547.63


	Sheet1

