Speakers' Delegation Financial Report

Presiding Officers' Visits Abroad

Activity	Participants	Transportation	Accommodation	Per Diems	Hospitality	Miscellaneous	Total
2022-04-11 to 21 – Visit of the Honourable George J. Furey, Q.C., Speaker of the Senate, and a Parliamentary Delegation, Hellenic Republic and United Kingdom		58,081.80	16,993.14	12,547.43	810.99	2,994.10	91,427.46
Total Cost per Expenditure Type		58,081.80	16,993.14	12,547.43	810.99	2,994.10	91,427.46

Individual Expenditures

Names	Transportation	Accommodation	Per Diems	Total Cost Per Individual
Parliamentarians				
Hon. Geroge J. Furey, Q.C., Speaker of the Senate	8,996.89	3,841.37	2,168.86	15,007.12
Mrs. Karen Furey, Spouse of the Speaker	8,910.64	0.00	2,168.86	11,079.50
Hon. Raymonde Saint-Germain, Senator	7,645.52	983.60	1,144.59	9,773.71
Hon. Leo Housakos, Senator	6,153.00	983.60	1,144.59	8,281.19
Hon. Tony Loffreda, Senator	7,591.67	983.59	1,144.59	9,719.85
Accompanying Staff				
Parliamentary Staff - Mr. Vince MacNeil	9,030.04	3,433.83	2,168.86	14,632.73
Parliamentary Staff - Mr. Gerald Lafreniere	2,252.00	1,813.59	438.42	4,504.01
Parliamentary Staff - Ms. Catherine Cuerrier	6,858.96	4,953.56	2,168.86	13,981.38
Total Cost per Expenditure Type	57,438.72	16,993.14	12,547.63	86,979.49

Group Expenditures

Transportation

Total Group Expenditures - Transportation 643.08

Hospitality

Event - Location and Date	Number of Participants	Suppliers	Cost	
Reception Dinner - Athens, Greece, April 11, 2022	23	The Athens Club	810.99	
Total Group Expenditures - Hospitality				